
Updated Cancelled Trips and Events as of Thursday, 12 March 2020 
  
Field Trip/Events Section of 

School 
Destination Date Start 

All Meet & Greet Parent Workshops  AS ISL  Mon, 9 March to 13  April  

Charity Concert AS ISL Thurs, 12 March 

ISTA US Germany Thurs, 12 March 

Forest Trip K1HL & K1CS LS Luxembourg Thurs, 12 March 

Grade 3 Chateau Bouillon LS Belgium Thurs, 12 March 

NECIS Basketball JV & Varsity  US Belgium Fri, 13 March 

K2 Spring Concert Parents  LS ISL Fri, 13 March  

NECIS - Swim all age AS Netherlands Fri, 13 March 

Grade 8 IGCSE Meeting  MS  Luxembourg  Tues, 17 March  

National Library  US Luxembourg  Tues, 17 March  

Forest Trip K1BC & K1CS LS Luxembourg  Tues, 17 March  

Gold DoE HS Luxembourg Wed, 18 March 

Bronze DoE HS Luxembourg Wed, 18 March 

Toddler Group - All Wednesdays  LS ISL Wed, 18 March  

Movie Night  LS ISL Fri, 20 March  

Forest Trip K1EM & K1HL LS ISL Fri, 20 March 

The University of Luxembourg - Scienteens  Lab  US  Luxembourg  Mon, 23 March  

Lunex Uni IGCSE PE  US ISL Mon, 23 March  

Grade 7 Parent Meeting  US ISL Tues, 24 March  

External Art Vernissage  US ISL Tues, 24 March  

Grade 5 Swiss Trip/Growing Up Meeting  LS ISL Tues, 24 March  

GIN Conference  US Luxembourg Thurs, 26 March 

LS Parents G2 Spring concert LS ISL Fri, 27 March  

Model United Nations  US France Fri, 27 March  

ISMTF Middle School Maths Comp US Denmark  Fri-Sun, 27 - 29 March  

NESDA Munich LS Munich Fri-Sun, 27 - 29 March  

Parent Seminar  AS ISL Sat, 28 March  

Lower School Eagles Choir Charity Concert LS Luxembourg  Sun, 29 March  

Digital Life Course  AS ISL Mon, 30 March  

US Band & Choir Concert US ISL Tues, 31 March  

Lower School Student-Led Conferences 
Regular School Day for Students   

LS ISL Tues, 31 March  

AMIS Middle School Festival  MS Germany Wed-Sun, 1 - 5 

Model United Nations  US Italy  Wed, 1 April  

Grade 3 Medieval Day  LS ISL Fri, 3 April  

  


